5-06-2020 3:42 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

YEAR : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
FUND : 101-GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: June THRU June
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1043 THRU 1043
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
1043 WASTE WATER
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

1043 WASTE WATER-FNB 7778
BEGINNING BALANCE 14,433.44
6/01/18 6/01 U01742 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,208.01 15,641.45
6/01/18 6/01 U01743 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 1,874.55 17,516.00
6/01/18 6/01 U01744 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 495,00 18,011.00
6/01/18 6/01 U01745 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,853.14 19,864.14
6/01/18 6/01 U01746 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,799.79 21,663.93
6/04/18 6/04 U01752 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,462.21 24,126.14
6/05/18 6/05 U01755 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 3,507.10 27,633.24
6/05/18 6/05 U01756 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,351.01 28,984.25
6/05/18 6/05 U01757 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,477.40 30,461.65
6/06/18 6/06 U01759 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 2,622.39 33,084.04
6/06/18 6/06 U01767 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,513.12 34,597.16
6/06/18 6/07 U01773 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,725.80 36,322.96
6/07/18 6/07 U01774 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,471.35 37,794.31
6/07/18 6/07 B04749 Deposit 000000 BUDGETARY TRANSFER JE# 003121 5,100.00CR 32,694.31
6/07/18 6/07 B04758 Deposit 000000 WW/F TO P/F FOR AP 6-7-18 JE# 003130 11,148.54CR 21,545.77
6/08/18 6/08 U01781 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 752.46 22,298.23
6/08/18 6/11 U01787 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,504.90 23,803.13
6/11/18 6/11 U01785 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 41.25CR 23,761.88
6/11/18 6/11 U01785 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2.63CR 23,759.25
6/11/18 6/11 U01788 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,376.43 25,135.68
6/11/18 6/11 U01789 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,518.717 27,654.45
6/12/18 6/12 U01792 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,087.64 29,742.09
6/13/18 6/12 B04810 Deposit 000000 WW/F TO P/F 6/13/18 JE# 003164 5,655.31CR 24,086.78
6/13/18 6/13 B04823 Deposit 000000 BUDGETARY TRF WW/F TO G/F JE# 003174 10,000.00CR 14,086.78
6/13/18 6/13 U01801 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,066.79 15,153.57
6/13/18 6/13 U01804 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,567.75 16,721.32
6/14/18 6/14 U01813 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 378.08 17,099.40
6/14/18 6/14 U01814 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 917.91 18,017.31
6/15/18 6/15 U01815 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 2,656.48 20,673.79
6/15/18 6/15 U01816 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,010.13 21,683.92
6/15/18 6/15 U01817 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,835.66 23,519.58
6/18/18 6/18 U01823 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,912.56 25,432.14
6/18/18 6/18 U01824 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,426.08 26,858.22
6/19/18 6/19 U01826 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,319.34 29,177.56
6/19/18 6/20 U01831 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,762.75 30,940.31
6/20/18 6/20 A11459 CHK: 001371 STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659 45.00CR 30,895.31

6/20/18 6/20 U01832 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 905.83 31,801.14



3:42 PM

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

: Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
103-WASTE WATER FUND

5-06-2020

YEAR

FUND

DEPT : N/A
POST DATE TRAN #
6/20/18 6/20 U01833
6/21/18 6/21 U01837
6/21/18 6/21 1001838
6/21/18 6/21 U01841
6/21/18 6/21 1001843
6/21/18 6/26 B04908
6/22/18 6/22 U01844
6/22/18 6/22 U01845
6/22/18 6/22 U01851
6/22/18 6/22 1001852
6/25/18 6/25 U01853
6/25/18 6/25 001854
6/25/18 6/25 U01855
6/26/18 6/26 B04927
6/26/18 6/26 U01856
6/26/18 6/26 U01859
6/27/18 6/26 B04931
6/27/18 6/27 U01867
6/27/18 6/27 U01868
6/28/18 6/28 U01870
6/29/18 6/29 U01872
6/29/18 6/29 U01875
6/29/18 6/29 U01876
6/30/18 7/12 B05084

REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=====
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
Deposit 000000 WW/F TO P/F FOR AP
DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING

DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING

DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
Deposit 000000 BUDGETARY TRANSFER
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
Deposit 000000 WW/F TO P/R 6-27-18
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING
Deposit 000000 INTEREST INCOME JUNE
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000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS **
BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:

PAGE: 2

PERIOD TO USE: June THRU June
ACCOUNTS: 1043 THRU 1043

== VEND INV/JE #

JE# 003237

JE# 003256

JE# 003260

JE# 003363

--- DEBITS ---
14,433.44
77,427.41
91,860.85
26,524.89

NOTE =====AMOUNT====

1,303.
7.

1.
471.
657.
8,623.
643.
7,195.
.12

777

1,762.
2,204,
1,071.
3,257.
20,000.
695.
1,121.
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521.
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1,024.
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--- CREDITS ---
0.00

65,335.96CR

65,335.96CR

44
16
80
97
73
87CR
50
95

93
57
81
16
00CR
91
48
36CR
98
13
33
53
68
41

33,104.
33,111.
33,113.
33,585.
34,243.

25,619
26,262
33,458
34,235
35,998
38,203
39,275
42,532
22,532
23,228
24,349
19,630
20,606
21,283
21,804
23,651
24,676
26,520
26,524

====BALANCE====

24
.37
.87
.82
.94
.87
.44
.25
.41
.41
.32
.80
.44
.42
.55
.88
.41
.09
.50
.89
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*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 14,433.44 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 77,427.41 65,335.96CR
ENDING BALANCES: 91,860.85 65,335.96CR

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE: 26,524.89
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SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2017
FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All
PERIOD TO USE: June THRU June

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043 THRU 1043
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



